
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Susman, Chair; Espinoza, Vice-Chair; 

Clark: Flynn; Herndon; New

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, January 9, 2018, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Committee Canceled.  Consent Agenda Included.

Attendance

Consent Items

Revives and amends a contract with Tsiouvaras, 

Simmons, Holderness (TSH) by adding $507,858 for a 

new total of $2,922,744 and six years for a new end date 

of 05-01-22 for professional design and construction 

management services associated with the Federal 

Boulevard Reconstruction project including professional 

engineering, construction materials testing, and other 

related services to improve safety and relieve traffic 

congestion on Federal Boulevard from West 5th Avenue 

to West Howard Place in Council District 3 (CE02011-03).

18-0020

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4642

